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.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas trata

K Biegły  (2)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 34 Mikielska Danuta 17:48 1(44) 2(32) 3(34) 4(47) 5(55) 6(37) 7(39) 8(40) 9(36) 10(32) 11(35) 12(47) 0:00
Nadlesnictwo Olsztynek 2:01 2:30 3:46 5:27 5:50 7:07 8:18 9:01 11:39 12:20 13:36 15:13

2:01 0:29 1:16 1:41 0:23 1:17 1:11 0:43 2:38 0:41 1:16 1:37
13(52) 14(37) 15(49) 16(40) Meta
15:44 16:24 17:13 17:47 17:48
0:31 0:40 0:49 0:34 0:01

2 35 Konieczna Krystyna 21:24 1(36) 2(32) 3(34) 4(47) 5(52) 6(37) 7(39) 8(40) 9(44) 10(32) 11(35) 12(47) +3:36
Nadleśnictwo Lipka 2:33 3:30 4:56 7:04 7:46 8:24 9:56 10:57 13:51 14:29 15:59 17:59

2:33 0:57 1:26 2:08 0:42 0:38 1:32 1:01 2:54 0:38 1:30 2:00
13(55) 14(37) 15(49) 16(40) Meta
18:32 19:32 20:36 21:23 21:24
0:33 1:00 1:04 0:47 0:01

K Junior  (15)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 7 Susek Julia 8:37 1(44) 2(45) 3(37) 4(39) 5(41) 6(46) 7(43) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(46) 0:00
BULiGL Gdynia 1:28 2:21 2:48 3:38 4:02 4:27 5:25 6:22 7:04 7:42 8:15 8:36

1:28 0:53 0:27 0:50 0:24 0:25 0:58 0:57 0:42 0:38 0:33 0:21
Meta
8:37
0:01

2 9 Seidel Julia 8:38 1(44) 2(45) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(46) 7(43) 8(45) 9(37) 10(39) 11(41) 12(46) +0:01
Nadleśnictwo Kościan 1:25 2:16 3:02 3:39 4:13 4:31 5:33 6:31 7:02 7:53 8:16 8:37

1:25 0:51 0:46 0:37 0:34 0:18 1:02 0:58 0:31 0:51 0:23 0:21
Meta
8:38
0:01

3 8 Seidel Jagoda 9:16 1(43) 2(45) 3(38) 4(39) 5(41) 6(46) 7(44) 8(45) 9(37) 10(39) 11(40) 12(46) +0:39
Nadleśnictwo Kościan 1:07 2:06 2:54 3:34 4:00 4:25 5:57 6:52 7:24 8:20 8:57 9:15

1:07 0:59 0:48 0:40 0:26 0:25 1:32 0:55 0:32 0:56 0:37 0:18
Meta
9:16
0:01

4 18 Nowakowska Wiktoria 10:02 1(44) 2(45) 3(37) 4(39) 5(40) 6(46) 7(43) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(41) 12(46) +1:25
ZSL Ruciane Nida 1:31 2:31 3:04 4:04 4:45 5:09 6:28 7:34 8:25 9:09 9:37 10:01

1:31 1:00 0:33 1:00 0:41 0:24 1:19 1:06 0:51 0:44 0:28 0:24
Meta

10:02
0:01

5 19 Maciuk Monika 10:04 1(43) 2(45) 3(37) 4(39) 5(41) 6(46) 7(44) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(46) +1:27
ZSL Ruciane Nida 1:11 2:13 2:50 3:47 4:17 4:46 6:29 7:31 8:22 9:06 9:45 10:03

1:11 1:02 0:37 0:57 0:30 0:29 1:43 1:02 0:51 0:44 0:39 0:18
Meta

10:04
0:01

6 14 Wikariak Patrycja 11:04 1(43) 2(45) 3(37) 4(39) 5(40) 6(46) 7(44) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(41) 12(46) +2:27
ZSL  Goraj 1:13 2:19 2:54 3:51 4:37 5:22 7:09 8:14 9:12 10:02 10:37 11:03

1:13 1:06 0:35 0:57 0:46 0:45 1:47 1:05 0:58 0:50 0:35 0:26
Meta

11:04
0:01

7 16 Zaborowska Paulina 11:34 1(43) 2(45) 3(38) 4(39) 5(41) 6(46) 7(44) 8(45) 9(37) 10(39) 11(40) 12(46) +2:57
ZSL Ruciane Nida 1:16 2:29 3:18 4:08 4:36 6:10 8:05 9:11 9:46 10:39 11:16 11:33

1:16 1:13 0:49 0:50 0:28 1:34 1:55 1:06 0:35 0:53 0:37 0:17
Meta

11:34
0:01

8 11 Ligocka Małgorzata 12:15 1(43) 2(45) 3(37) 4(39) 5(41) 6(46) 7(44) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(46) +3:38
Nadleśnictwo Spychow 1:14 2:26 3:02 4:07 4:39 5:14 7:12 9:06 10:07 11:01 11:55 12:14

1:14 1:12 0:36 1:05 0:32 0:35 1:58 1:54 1:01 0:54 0:54 0:19
Meta

12:15
0:01

9 17 Fałtynowicz Emilia 12:20 1(44) 2(45) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(46) 7(43) 8(45) 9(37) 10(39) 11(41) 12(46) +3:43
ZSL Ruciane Nida 1:35 2:32 3:26 4:10 4:50 5:12 6:33 8:00 10:14 11:18 11:49 12:19

1:35 0:57 0:54 0:44 0:40 0:22 1:21 1:27 2:14 1:04 0:31 0:30
Meta

12:20
0:01

10 13 Duchniak Martyna 13:17 1(44) 2(45) 3(37) 4(39) 5(40) 6(46) 7(43) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(41) 12(46) +4:40
Technikum Leśne Milicz 2:35 3:43 4:17 5:44 6:58 7:24 8:40 10:31 11:29 12:15 12:51 13:16

2:35 1:08 0:34 1:27 1:14 0:26 1:16 1:51 0:58 0:46 0:36 0:25
Meta

13:17
0:01
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K Junior  (15) (c.d.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

11 15 Chojecka Aleksandra 13:39 1(43) 2(45) 3(37) 4(39) 5(41) 6(46) 7(44) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(46) +5:02
ZSL  Goraj 1:19 3:55 4:29 5:35 6:03 7:38 9:36 10:37 11:38 12:34 13:14 13:38

1:19 2:36 0:34 1:06 0:28 1:35 1:58 1:01 1:01 0:56 0:40 0:24
Meta

13:39
0:01

12 10 Rosińska Aleksandra 13:45 1(44) 2(45) 3(37) 4(39) 5(40) 6(46) 7(43) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(41) 12(46) +5:08
Nadleśnictwo Ostrów Ma 1:53 3:25 4:06 5:28 6:20 6:50 8:25 10:23 11:24 12:31 13:18 13:45

1:53 1:32 0:41 1:22 0:52 0:30 1:35 1:58 1:01 1:07 0:47 0:27
Meta

13:45
0:00

13 12 Ziętek Anna 14:01 1(43) 2(45) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(46) 7(44) 8(45) 9(37) 10(39) 11(41) 12(46) +5:24
Technikum Leśne Milicz 1:22 3:47 4:52 5:53 6:42 7:02 9:38 11:08 11:42 13:05 13:32 14:01

1:22 2:25 1:05 1:01 0:49 0:20 2:36 1:30 0:34 1:23 0:27 0:29
Meta

14:01
0:00

14 6 Siermantowska Nela 16:25 1(44) 2(45) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(46) 7(43) 8(45) 9(37) 10(39) 11(41) 12(46) +7:48
BULiGL  Białystok 1:51 3:09 4:30 5:33 7:09 7:47 9:31 12:58 13:45 15:03 15:54 16:24

1:51 1:18 1:21 1:03 1:36 0:38 1:44 3:27 0:47 1:18 0:51 0:30
Meta

16:25
0:01

20 Pachulska Natalia nkl 1(43) 2(45) 3(38) 4(39) 5(41) 6(46) 7(44) 8(45) 9(37) 10(39) 11(40) 12(46) +3:47
ZSL Ruciane Nida 1:09 2:18 3:46 4:33 5:03 5:30 7:27 8:28 9:07 10:14 11:56 -----

1:09 1:09 1:28 0:47 0:30 0:27 1:57 1:01 0:39 1:07 1:42
Meta

12:24
0:28

K Młodzik  (4)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 1 Skrzekut Michalina 18:10 1(53) 2(36) 3(54) 4(52) 5(38) 6(46) 7(45) 8(36) 9(47) 10(52) 11(48) 12(46) 0:00
BULiGL  Białystok 1:32 2:46 4:01 5:29 6:05 8:19 12:00 13:48 15:01 15:48 16:48 18:09

1:32 1:14 1:15 1:28 0:36 2:14 3:41 1:48 1:13 0:47 1:00 1:21
Meta

18:10
0:01

2 3 Jasnoch Julita 19:12 1(45) 2(36) 3(47) 4(52) 5(48) 6(46) 7(53) 8(36) 9(54) 10(52) 11(38) 12(46) +1:02
Nadleśnictwo Głeboki B 4:00 4:52 7:21 10:59 11:40 12:27 14:18 15:22 16:16 17:37 18:12 19:11

4:00 0:52 2:29 3:38 0:41 0:47 1:51 1:04 0:54 1:21 0:35 0:59
Meta

19:12
0:01

3 4 Nalewajek Zuzanna 20:33 1(45) 2(36) 3(54) 4(52) 5(48) 6(46) 7(53) 8(36) 9(47) 10(52) 11(38) 12(46) +2:23
Nadleśnictwo Nurzec 4:36 5:35 6:32 7:55 9:23 11:57 13:59 15:31 17:15 17:58 18:47 20:32

4:36 0:59 0:57 1:23 1:28 2:34 2:02 1:32 1:44 0:43 0:49 1:45
Meta

20:33
0:01

4 2 Drabek Marysia 25:35 1(53) 2(36) 3(47) 4(52) 5(38) 6(46) 7(45) 8(36) 9(54) 10(52) 11(48) 12(46) +7:25
Nadleśnictwo Brynek 1:52 10:05 13:08 13:56 14:32 16:31 18:37 19:58 21:09 23:10 24:38 25:34

1:52 8:13 3:03 0:48 0:36 1:59 2:06 1:21 1:11 2:01 1:28 0:56
Meta

25:35
0:01

K Senior  (8)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 28 Wańczyk Zuzanna 13:26 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(54) 5(52) 6(37) 7(48) 8(49) 9(40) 10(42) 11(44) 12(32) 0:00
Nadleśnictwo Ostrów Ma 1:48 2:19 2:54 4:24 5:17 5:39 6:06 6:17 6:44 6:58 8:22 8:49

1:48 0:31 0:35 1:30 0:53 0:22 0:27 0:11 0:27 0:14 1:24 0:27
13(34) 14(54) 15(47) 16(37) 17(38) 18(49) 19(46) 20(42) Meta

9:45 10:54 11:28 12:13 12:30 12:52 13:16 13:25 13:26
0:56 1:09 0:34 0:45 0:17 0:22 0:24 0:09 0:01

2 25 Czajka Izabela 17:26 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(52) 6(37) 7(48) 8(49) 9(40) 10(42) 11(44) 12(32) +4:00
BULiGL Gdynia 2:33 3:22 4:19 5:42 6:51 7:19 7:53 8:08 8:41 9:00 10:48 11:13

2:33 0:49 0:57 1:23 1:09 0:28 0:34 0:15 0:33 0:19 1:48 0:25
13(33) 14(54) 15(47) 16(37) 17(38) 18(49) 19(46) 20(42) Meta
11:58 14:02 14:46 15:52 16:13 16:41 17:12 17:25 17:26
0:45 2:04 0:44 1:06 0:21 0:28 0:31 0:13 0:01
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K Senior  (8) (c.d.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

3 29 Boruk Maja 18:38 1(44) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(52) 6(37) 7(38) 8(49) 9(46) 10(42) 11(31) 12(32) +5:12
Nadleśnictwo Pomorze 1:44 2:09 3:01 4:27 5:48 6:18 6:44 7:17 7:47 8:01 10:29 11:31

1:44 0:25 0:52 1:26 1:21 0:30 0:26 0:33 0:30 0:14 2:28 1:02
13(33) 14(54) 15(47) 16(37) 17(48) 18(49) 19(40) 20(42) Meta
12:33 14:50 15:40 16:48 17:24 17:42 18:18 18:37 18:38
1:02 2:17 0:50 1:08 0:36 0:18 0:36 0:19 0:01

4 32 Grzywacz Anna 23:53 1(44) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(52) 6(37) 7(38) 8(49) 9(40) 10(42) 11(31) 12(32) +10:27
TL w Tucholi 4:33 6:33 7:26 8:48 9:56 10:24 11:02 11:30 12:10 12:50 14:50 15:29

4:33 2:00 0:53 1:22 1:08 0:28 0:38 0:28 0:40 0:40 2:00 0:39
13(33) 14(54) 15(47) 16(37) 17(48) 18(49) 19(46) 20(42) Meta
17:05 19:03 19:45 20:43 21:22 21:37 23:32 23:52 23:53
1:36 1:58 0:42 0:58 0:39 0:15 1:55 0:20 0:01

5 27 Drabek Agnieszka 26:48 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(47) 6(37) 7(48) 8(49) 9(46) 10(42) 11(44) 12(32) +13:22
Nadleśnictwo Brynek 2:52 4:41 6:03 8:27 9:37 11:07 11:58 12:24 13:07 13:50 16:54 17:28

2:52 1:49 1:22 2:24 1:10 1:30 0:51 0:26 0:43 0:43 3:04 0:34
13(33) 14(54) 15(52) 16(37) 17(38) 18(49) 19(40) 20(42) Meta
18:43 22:03 23:53 24:27 24:58 25:41 26:25 26:47 26:48
1:15 3:20 1:50 0:34 0:31 0:43 0:44 0:22 0:01

6 26 Burtym Justyna 33:49 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(52) 6(37) 7(38) 8(49) 9(46) 10(42) 11(44) 12(32) +20:23
BULiGL Szczecinek 2:24 3:47 15:18 17:05 18:44 19:20 19:45 20:28 21:05 21:47 24:29 25:04

2:24 1:23 11:31 1:47 1:39 0:36 0:25 0:43 0:37 0:42 2:42 0:35
13(33) 14(54) 15(47) 16(37) 17(48) 18(49) 19(40) 20(42) Meta
26:07 28:57 29:59 31:22 32:03 32:29 33:14 33:48 33:49
1:03 2:50 1:02 1:23 0:41 0:26 0:45 0:34 0:01

30 Gałecka Anna nkl 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(47) 6(37) 7(48) 8(49) 9(46) 10(42) 11(44) 12(32) +5:10
UP Poznań LZD Siemia 2:07 2:52 3:51 5:22 6:18 7:27 ----- 8:20 8:52 9:06 11:16 11:41

2:07 0:45 0:59 1:31 0:56 1:09 0:53 0:32 0:14 2:10 0:25
13(33) 14(54) 15(52) 16(37) 17(38) 18(49) 19(40) 20(42) Meta
12:37 15:01 16:16 16:46 17:07 17:36 18:13 18:35 18:36
0:56 2:24 1:15 0:30 0:21 0:29 0:37 0:22 0:01

31 Zawadzka Patrycja nkl 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(54) 5(52) 6(37) 7(48) 8(49) 9(40) 10(42) 11(44) 12(32)
UP Poznań LZD Siemia 3:02 8:27 10:37 14:26 16:08 16:51 ----- 18:18 ----- 20:06 ----- -----

3:02 5:25 2:10 3:49 1:42 0:43 1:27 1:48
13(34) 14(54) 15(47) 16(37) 17(38) 18(49) 19(46) 20(42) Meta *38 *46

----- ----- ----- ----- 23:58 24:35 25:15 ----- 17:28 18:58
3:52 0:37 0:40

*46 *49
21:09 21:44

K Weteran  (6)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 40 Wańczyk Magdalena 16:53 1(44) 2(32) 3(33) 4(35) 5(48) 6(49) 7(39) 8(42) 9(36) 10(32) 11(34) 12(35) 0:00
Nadleśnictwo Ostrów Ma 1:59 2:31 3:24 4:35 6:58 7:15 7:39 8:43 10:55 11:37 12:44 13:07

1:59 0:32 0:53 1:11 2:23 0:17 0:24 1:04 2:12 0:42 1:07 0:23
13(47) 14(49) 15(41) 16(42) Meta
14:33 15:50 16:17 16:52 16:53
1:26 1:17 0:27 0:35 0:01

2 37 Breska Ewelina 16:58 1(36) 2(32) 3(33) 4(35) 5(48) 6(49) 7(39) 8(42) 9(44) 10(32) 11(34) 12(35) +0:05
Nadleśnictwo Kościerzy 1:54 2:34 3:22 4:28 6:55 7:13 7:36 8:48 10:41 11:07 12:23 12:50

1:54 0:40 0:48 1:06 2:27 0:18 0:23 1:12 1:53 0:26 1:16 0:27
13(47) 14(49) 15(41) 16(42) Meta
14:23 15:48 16:20 16:57 16:58
1:33 1:25 0:32 0:37 0:01

3 42 Maciąg-Wojtowicz Iwon 21:46 1(36) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(47) 6(49) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(32) 11(33) 12(35) +4:53
Nadleśnictwo Choczew 2:44 3:35 4:55 5:25 7:21 9:16 9:54 10:39 13:18 13:52 14:55 16:18

2:44 0:51 1:20 0:30 1:56 1:55 0:38 0:45 2:39 0:34 1:03 1:23
13(48) 14(49) 15(39) 16(42) Meta
19:52 20:20 20:51 21:45 21:46
3:34 0:28 0:31 0:54 0:01

4 38 Słowik Agata 25:17 1(36) 2(32) 3(33) 4(35) 5(47) 6(49) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(32) 11(34) 12(35) +8:24
Nadleśnictwo Opole 2:37 3:47 5:42 7:15 9:18 11:14 12:29 13:32 16:42 17:45 18:55 19:24

2:37 1:10 1:55 1:33 2:03 1:56 1:15 1:03 3:10 1:03 1:10 0:29
13(48) 14(49) 15(39) 16(42) Meta
22:55 23:14 23:52 25:16 25:17
3:31 0:19 0:38 1:24 0:01

5 39 Radowska Anna 27:26 1(36) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(48) 6(49) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(32) 11(33) 12(35) +10:33
Nadleśnictwo Osie 6:10 7:01 9:02 9:35 12:36 13:02 13:38 15:37 18:06 18:36 20:52 22:16

6:10 0:51 2:01 0:33 3:01 0:26 0:36 1:59 2:29 0:30 2:16 1:24
13(47) 14(49) 15(39) 16(42) Meta
24:10 25:59 26:30 27:25 27:26
1:54 1:49 0:31 0:55 0:01

6 41 Ruda - Ertel Krystyna 27:51 1(36) 2(32) 3(33) 4(35) 5(47) 6(49) 7(39) 8(42) 9(44) 10(32) 11(34) 12(35) +10:58
UP Poznań LZD Siemia 2:40 3:33 6:41 8:01 9:32 11:19 14:33 18:19 20:59 21:32 22:47 23:13

2:40 0:53 3:08 1:20 1:31 1:47 3:14 3:46 2:40 0:33 1:15 0:26
13(48) 14(49) 15(41) 16(42) Meta
26:18 26:33 27:11 27:50 27:51
3:05 0:15 0:38 0:39 0:01
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M Biegły  (13)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 128 Szczepański Marek 15:24 1(43) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(37) 6(39) 7(51) 8(57) 9(45) 10(32) 11(35) 12(54) 0:00
ZSL Ruciane Nida 1:04 1:55 2:47 4:18 5:33 6:30 7:15 7:38 8:58 10:16 11:22 12:27

1:04 0:51 0:52 1:31 1:15 0:57 0:45 0:23 1:20 1:18 1:06 1:05
13(55) 14(39) 15(41) 16(57) Meta
13:09 14:21 14:48 15:12 15:24
0:42 1:12 0:27 0:24 0:12

2 118 Mikielski Marek 15:54 1(45) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(55) 6(39) 7(41) 8(57) 9(43) 10(32) 11(35) 12(54) +0:30
Nadlesnictwo Olsztynek 1:27 3:26 4:17 5:46 6:28 7:37 8:01 8:25 9:41 10:42 11:39 12:24

1:27 1:59 0:51 1:29 0:42 1:09 0:24 0:24 1:16 1:01 0:57 0:45
13(37) 14(39) 15(51) 16(57) Meta
13:48 14:43 15:28 15:46 15:54
1:24 0:55 0:45 0:18 0:08

3 121 Sudoł Jerzy 18:08 1(45) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(57) 9(43) 10(32) 11(35) 12(54) +2:44
Nadleśnictwo Bytów 1:51 3:24 4:20 5:38 7:05 8:00 8:29 9:04 11:00 12:06 13:09 14:11

1:51 1:33 0:56 1:18 1:27 0:55 0:29 0:35 1:56 1:06 1:03 1:02
13(55) 14(39) 15(51) 16(57) Meta
15:03 16:25 17:20 17:57 18:08
0:52 1:22 0:55 0:37 0:11

4 125 Protasiewicz Włodzimie 18:09 1(43) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(37) 6(39) 7(51) 8(57) 9(45) 10(32) 11(35) 12(54) +2:45
RDLP Białystok 1:24 2:24 3:17 4:41 6:14 7:24 8:19 8:47 10:16 11:55 13:07 14:25

1:24 1:00 0:53 1:24 1:33 1:10 0:55 0:28 1:29 1:39 1:12 1:18
13(55) 14(39) 15(41) 16(57) Meta
15:31 16:58 17:32 17:59 18:09
1:06 1:27 0:34 0:27 0:10

5 117 Liszczyk Janusz 18:22 1(43) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(37) 6(39) 7(51) 8(57) 9(45) 10(32) 11(35) 12(54) +2:58
BULiGL O/ Brzeg 1:21 2:16 3:11 4:39 6:11 7:20 8:17 8:53 10:35 12:02 13:19 14:41

1:21 0:55 0:55 1:28 1:32 1:09 0:57 0:36 1:42 1:27 1:17 1:22
13(55) 14(39) 15(41) 16(57) Meta
15:40 17:15 17:44 18:11 18:22
0:59 1:35 0:29 0:27 0:11

6 123 Fałkowski Zbigniew 18:39 1(45) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(55) 6(39) 7(41) 8(57) 9(43) 10(32) 11(35) 12(54) +3:15
Nadleśnictwo Osie 1:33 2:59 4:07 5:45 6:36 7:59 8:33 9:13 10:44 11:47 12:59 14:15

1:33 1:26 1:08 1:38 0:51 1:23 0:34 0:40 1:31 1:03 1:12 1:16
13(37) 14(39) 15(51) 16(57) Meta
15:49 17:04 17:58 18:28 18:39
1:34 1:15 0:54 0:30 0:11

7 115 Urbanowicz Błażej 21:50 1(45) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(55) 6(39) 7(41) 8(57) 9(43) 10(32) 11(35) 12(54) +6:26
BULiGL Gdynia 1:31 3:27 4:33 6:04 7:24 9:18 9:55 10:39 12:31 13:37 15:12 16:36

1:31 1:56 1:06 1:31 1:20 1:54 0:37 0:44 1:52 1:06 1:35 1:24
13(37) 14(39) 15(51) 16(57) Meta
18:48 20:07 21:05 21:36 21:50
2:12 1:19 0:58 0:31 0:14

8 119 Wencel Waldemar 23:27 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(54) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(57) 9(43) 10(32) 11(34) 12(54) +8:03
Nadlesnictwo Woziwod 2:28 4:00 5:22 6:44 9:12 10:32 11:06 12:14 13:57 15:02 16:38 18:28

2:28 1:32 1:22 1:22 2:28 1:20 0:34 1:08 1:43 1:05 1:36 1:50
13(55) 14(39) 15(51) 16(57) Meta
19:48 21:30 22:42 23:11 23:27
1:20 1:42 1:12 0:29 0:16

9 122 Słowik Jan 24:32 1(45) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(37) 6(39) 7(51) 8(57) 9(43) 10(32) 11(35) 12(54) +9:08
Nadleśnictwo Opole 1:34 3:06 4:16 5:54 8:54 10:25 11:30 12:30 14:27 16:16 17:43 19:19

1:34 1:32 1:10 1:38 3:00 1:31 1:05 1:00 1:57 1:49 1:27 1:36
13(55) 14(39) 15(41) 16(57) Meta
20:51 22:37 23:31 24:18 24:32
1:32 1:46 0:54 0:47 0:14

10 127 Jeliński Zygmunt 26:48 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(54) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(57) 9(43) 10(32) 11(34) 12(54) +11:24
ZSL  Goraj 1:41 4:06 5:38 7:03 10:23 11:43 12:21 13:54 16:42 18:09 19:26 21:46

1:41 2:25 1:32 1:25 3:20 1:20 0:38 1:33 2:48 1:27 1:17 2:20
13(55) 14(39) 15(51) 16(57) Meta
22:48 24:33 25:53 26:30 26:48
1:02 1:45 1:20 0:37 0:18

11 116 Chmielewski Wiesław 32:26 1(45) 2(32) 3(35) 4(54) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(57) 9(43) 10(32) 11(34) 12(54) +17:02
BULiGL O/ Brzeg 1:36 3:15 4:53 6:18 8:57 10:27 11:10 11:44 13:47 15:16 16:48 18:49

1:36 1:39 1:38 1:25 2:39 1:30 0:43 0:34 2:03 1:29 1:32 2:01
13(55) 14(39) 15(51) 16(57) Meta *37
28:34 30:30 31:27 32:11 32:26 29:14
9:45 1:56 0:57 0:44 0:15

120 Konieczny Tomasz nkl 1(43) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(57) 9(45) 10(32) 11(35) 12(54) -0:25
Nadlesnictwo Złotów 1:18 2:07 2:55 4:07 5:27 6:24 6:52 7:19 8:29 9:43 10:42 11:50

1:18 0:49 0:48 1:12 1:20 0:57 0:28 0:27 1:10 1:14 0:59 1:08
13(55) 14(39) 15(51) 16(57) Meta

----- 13:43 14:25 14:46 14:59
1:53 0:42 0:21 0:13

126 Gałecki Iwo nkl 1(45) 2(32) 3(34) 4(54) 5(55) 6(39) 7(41) 8(57) 9(43) 10(32) 11(35) 12(54) +12:32
UP Poznań LZD Siemia 3:12 6:45 8:30 10:05 11:24 13:38 14:38 15:15 17:16 18:53 20:38 21:59

3:12 3:33 1:45 1:35 1:19 2:14 1:00 0:37 2:01 1:37 1:45 1:21
13(37) 14(39) 15(51) 16(57) Meta
24:14 25:50 27:14 ----- 27:56
2:15 1:36 1:24 0:42
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.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas trata

M Junior  (27)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 80 Magdaleński Wiktor 9:53 1(50) 2(47) 3(55) 4(38) 5(48) 6(39) 7(41) 8(46) 9(36) 10(47) 11(52) 12(38) 0:00
ZSL Ruciane Nida 1:08 2:18 2:35 3:06 3:21 3:46 4:17 4:40 6:21 7:14 7:41 8:06

1:08 1:10 0:17 0:31 0:15 0:25 0:31 0:23 1:41 0:53 0:27 0:25
13(49) 14(39) 15(51) 16(46) Meta

8:25 8:43 9:24 9:46 9:53
0:19 0:18 0:41 0:22 0:07

2 52 Seidel Nikodem 10:02 1(50) 2(47) 3(55) 4(38) 5(49) 6(39) 7(41) 8(46) 9(36) 10(47) 11(52) 12(38) +0:09
Nadleśnictwo Kościan 1:27 2:43 2:56 3:26 3:49 4:08 4:39 5:02 6:44 7:38 8:02 8:21

1:27 1:16 0:13 0:30 0:23 0:19 0:31 0:23 1:42 0:54 0:24 0:19
13(48) 14(39) 15(51) 16(46) Meta

8:33 9:01 9:39 9:58 10:02
0:12 0:28 0:38 0:19 0:04

3 51 Brych Miłosz 10:16 1(50) 2(47) 3(52) 4(38) 5(48) 6(39) 7(41) 8(46) 9(36) 10(47) 11(55) 12(38) +0:23
Nadlesnictwo Koniecpo 1:29 2:49 3:14 3:35 3:50 4:21 4:50 5:19 6:51 7:44 8:01 8:33

1:29 1:20 0:25 0:21 0:15 0:31 0:29 0:29 1:32 0:53 0:17 0:32
13(49) 14(39) 15(51) 16(46) Meta

8:56 9:14 9:50 10:07 10:16
0:23 0:18 0:36 0:17 0:09

4 55 Rybka Łukasz 10:32 1(50) 2(47) 3(55) 4(38) 5(49) 6(39) 7(41) 8(46) 9(36) 10(47) 11(52) 12(38) +0:39
Technikum Leśne Milicz 1:15 2:28 2:43 3:14 3:40 3:59 4:28 4:50 6:58 7:52 8:19 8:41

1:15 1:13 0:15 0:31 0:26 0:19 0:29 0:22 2:08 0:54 0:27 0:22
13(48) 14(39) 15(51) 16(46) Meta

9:00 9:27 10:06 10:26 10:32
0:19 0:27 0:39 0:20 0:06

5 60 Jaworski Dominik 10:56 1(50) 2(47) 3(55) 4(38) 5(49) 6(39) 7(41) 8(46) 9(36) 10(47) 11(52) 12(38) +1:03
TL Tuchola Rada Rodzi 1:24 2:53 3:11 3:45 4:09 4:32 4:58 5:24 7:20 8:18 8:46 9:07

1:24 1:29 0:18 0:34 0:24 0:23 0:26 0:26 1:56 0:58 0:28 0:21
13(48) 14(39) 15(51) 16(46) Meta

9:23 9:50 10:33 11:13 10:56
0:16 0:27 0:43 0:40

6 78 Meller Mateusz 11:04 1(50) 2(47) 3(52) 4(38) 5(49) 6(39) 7(51) 8(46) 9(36) 10(47) 11(55) 12(38) +1:11
ZSL Ruciane Nida 1:22 2:41 3:08 3:29 3:52 4:13 5:07 5:30 7:29 8:31 8:50 9:26

1:22 1:19 0:27 0:21 0:23 0:21 0:54 0:23 1:59 1:02 0:19 0:36
13(48) 14(39) 15(41) 16(46) Meta *41

9:40 10:12 10:35 10:58 11:04 4:42
0:14 0:32 0:23 0:23 0:06

7 82 Wiśniewski Jakub 11:06 1(36) 2(47) 3(52) 4(38) 5(49) 6(39) 7(51) 8(46) 9(50) 10(47) 11(55) 12(38) +1:13
TL w Tucholi 1:41 2:36 3:02 3:25 3:51 4:17 5:05 5:32 6:57 8:15 8:36 9:09

1:41 0:55 0:26 0:23 0:26 0:26 0:48 0:27 1:25 1:18 0:21 0:33
13(48) 14(39) 15(41) 16(46) Meta

9:43 10:15 10:40 11:00 11:06
0:34 0:32 0:25 0:20 0:06

8 54 Marcinek Dawid 11:09 1(50) 2(47) 3(52) 4(38) 5(48) 6(39) 7(41) 8(46) 9(36) 10(47) 11(55) 12(38) +1:16
Technikum Leśne Milicz 1:36 2:51 3:17 3:41 3:57 4:29 4:56 5:21 7:17 8:17 8:39 9:14

1:36 1:15 0:26 0:24 0:16 0:32 0:27 0:25 1:56 1:00 0:22 0:35
13(49) 14(39) 15(51) 16(46) Meta

9:42 10:03 10:41 11:03 11:09
0:28 0:21 0:38 0:22 0:06

9 61 Jendrzyński Piotr 11:13 1(36) 2(47) 3(52) 4(38) 5(49) 6(39) 7(41) 8(46) 9(50) 10(47) 11(55) 12(38) +1:20
TL Tuchola Rada Rodzi 1:37 2:33 2:57 3:20 3:47 4:07 4:44 5:05 6:27 8:12 8:37 9:11

1:37 0:56 0:24 0:23 0:27 0:20 0:37 0:21 1:22 1:45 0:25 0:34
13(48) 14(39) 15(51) 16(46) Meta

9:32 10:00 10:43 11:07 11:13
0:21 0:28 0:43 0:24 0:06

10 56 Brzózka Albert 11:14 1(36) 2(47) 3(52) 4(38) 5(49) 6(39) 7(41) 8(46) 9(50) 10(47) 11(55) 12(38) +1:21
Technikum Leśne Milicz 1:50 2:48 3:16 3:38 4:07 4:27 5:00 5:28 6:58 8:21 8:43 9:23

1:50 0:58 0:28 0:22 0:29 0:20 0:33 0:28 1:30 1:23 0:22 0:40
13(48) 14(39) 15(51) 16(46) Meta

9:38 10:10 10:49 11:09 11:14
0:15 0:32 0:39 0:20 0:05

11 57 Duchaniak Jakub 11:32 1(50) 2(47) 3(52) 4(38) 5(49) 6(39) 7(41) 8(46) 9(36) 10(47) 11(55) 12(38) +1:39
Technikum Leśne Milicz 1:11 2:40 3:06 3:31 3:59 4:19 4:46 5:16 7:25 8:34 8:54 9:35

1:11 1:29 0:26 0:25 0:28 0:20 0:27 0:30 2:09 1:09 0:20 0:41
13(48) 14(39) 15(51) 16(46) Meta

